wn“l“ S[Hl[s 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poke

Event #57: $1500 Pot-Limit Omaha Hi-Lo Split-
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 732 Remaining Players (at EOD): 126 |
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $988,200

X AL -

RANK  PLAYER CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT
1 Alexander Kuzmin MOSCOW, , RU 31,100
2 Jake Schwartz NEW YORK, NY, US 29,700
3 Per Hildebrand MARSTA, , SE 57,100
4 Peter Brownstein SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 30,000
5 Bradley Duck CARP, ON, CA 12,500
6 Allen Kessler Las Vegas, NV, US 19,200
7 Tom Koral SKOKIE, IL, US 13,700
8 Steve Worr RED DEER, AB, CA 15,500
9 John Wotton SPOKANE, WA, US 22,100
10 James Alexander Edinburg, TX, US 105,500
11 Joseph Tuccini LAS VEGAS, NV, US 38,800
12 Andrew Robinson Round Rock, TX, US 50,600
13 Manoel Filho Rio De Janeiro, BR 6,500
14 Fakhri Maaliki R Centennial, , US 43,100
15 Stephen Johnson EUGENE, OR, US 63,900
16 Brian Nadell VAN NUYS, CA, US 20,300
17 James Newberry POTOMAC, MD, US 96,200
18 Scott Anderson CANDOR, NC, US 50,000
19 Andrei Kaigorodtcev Irkutsk, RU 59,200
20 Dominik Baud Postfach, SW, US 35,800
21 Mike Puskarich NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US 29,300
22 Thomas Giorgi Brandon, FL, US 100,700
23 David Levi LAS VEGAS, NV, US 61,000
24 Amos Sharpe LAS VEGAS, NV, US 37,900
25 Marc Perlman Tampa, FL, US 45,400
26 Phil Laak LAS VEGAS, NV, US 55,900
27 David Sklansky LAS VEGAS, NV, US 12,100
28 James Richburg LONG BEACH, CA, US 85,300
29 Charles Lu Las Vegas, NV, US 17,500
30 Timothy Batow TULSA, OK, US 47,300
31 Michael Schwartz ROSWELL, GA, US 45,600
32 Ville Mattila ORIMATTILA, , FI 28,200
33 Kenneth Po SEVEN HILLS, OH, US 73,900
34 Mark Provenzano MELROSE PARK, IL, US 5,600
35 Ivan Zhechev BG 14,400
36 Jonathan Bascom OXFORD, MD, US 52,600
37 Mohammad Tiwana Germantown, TN, US 21,000
38 Jeanmarc Thomas FR 9,500
39 DID NOT REPORT 4 us 36,600
40 Andrew Andreou Waltham Abbey, Essex, , GB 16,900
41 Zack Freeman Redondo Beach, CA, US 15,900
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Li Ta Hsu

DID NOT REPORT 2
Kyle Montgomery
Christopher Horter
John Creed

Victor Chang
Robert Park

Alex Freiberg
Robert Toye
Andrew Blum
Wallace Oneal
Bartley Oconnell
Erik Seidel

Pallas Aidinian
Mike Matusow
Bill Gazes

Marco Johnson
Adam Owen

Joey Spanne
Martin Staszko
Eric Rolwing
Gabriel Ramos
Woody Deck
Anthony Zabiegala
Endre Sagstuen
Christian Harder
lan Holt

Kevin Zhang
Norman Ohren
Jason Gooch

Joel Fuji

Paul Johnson
Humberto Brenes
Kim Kallman
Jordan Smith

DID NOT REPORT 3
Allan Le

Rainer Kempe
Timothy Vukson
Stuart Rutter
Andre Akkari

DID NOT REPORT
Joel Patchell
Abdel Hamid
James Grimes
Christopher Frazier
Cliff Josephy
Scott Clements
Jesse Hampton
Dylan Hortin
Collin Grubaugh
Michael Wofford

Taipei, TW

us

FISHERS, IN, US
Bensalem, PA, US
LORTON, VA, US
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
LILBURN, GA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
BRIGANTINE, NJ, US
Gainesville, FL, US
Brooksville, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Henderson, NV, US
MIAMI BEACH, FL, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
Folkestone, GB
DANVILLE, CA, US
TRINEC, , CZ

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US

Durham, NC, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

N Royalton, OH, US

NO

ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
RALEIGH, NC, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
RUSTON, LA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
PENCAITLAND, , GB

San Jose, CR

Veikkola, , Fl

COLLEGE STATION, TX, US
us

HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US

Berlin, , DE

Ottawa, ON, CA
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
SAO PAULO, , BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WOODSTOCK, GA, US
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Clovis, CA, US
MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
Mount Vernon, WA, US
Mercer Island, WA, US
ANTHEM, AZ, US
Orlando, FL, US
Stockton, CA, US

13,500
14,000
53,000
14,500
28,300
74,400
46,100
98,500
17,000
36,200
18,800
34,000
18,200
30,400
55,700
44,100
117,800
35,000
40,600
58,700
28,200
33,000
15,100
48,900
21,000
61,500
16,800
24,800
67,300
45,900
16,400
19,400
95,400
38,800
56,900
37,500
133,000
76,000
121,300
21,400
42,400
61,000
3,600
52,900
24,200
13,900
64,800
130,700
128,500
22,200
62,200
46,000
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Edward Han
Francis Lincoln
Brendan Taylor
Alexsandr Vinskii
Stephanie Chung

Christopher Sheffield

David "ODB" Baker
Daisuke Yamazaki
Dana Kellstrom
David Nowakowski
Tony Cousineau
Colin Gelker

Bryan Tucker
James Dempsey
Daniel Suied
Jordan Siegel
Jared Sandbrand
Itsuko Yoroi

Chip Jett

Mark Herm

Sue Smith

John Marlowe
Robert Stevanovski
Michael Noori
Zorn Venture

Matt Lefkowitz
Andrew Oflaherty
Zachary Gruneberg
Cody Crouch
Ronnie Baugh
Michael Childers
Derrick Dewan
Robert Goldfarb

Mclean, VA, US
REDHILL, , GB
PASADENA, CA, US

St Petersburg, , RU
CLEVELAND, OH, US
PENSACOLA, FL, US
KATY, TX, US

Tokyo, , IP

STEVENSON RANCH, CA, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US
BLAINE, WA, US
Columbia, SC, US
Brighton, , GB
BILLERICA, MA, US
Oceanside, NY, US
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
JP

HENDERSON, NV, US
ROYERSFORD, PA, US
FAIR OAKS RANCH, TX, US
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
CORNELIUS, NC, US
TARZANA, CA, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
CARMEL VALLEY, CA, US
Nowhrer, , US
BOALSBURG, PA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
EDMOND, OK, US
Leesburg, VA, US

St Thomas, ON, CA
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

76,500
17,200
40,500
61,400
61,600
73,800
73,800
25,400
24,200
52,700
10,600
87,000
61,100
61,700
32,000
66,900
30,500
13,400
51,600
45,300
20,600
16,400
29,400
66,400
29,100
23,300
17,600
60,700
35,500
90,400
36,300

8,600
11,300



'Ir

-8 or Better

3laces Paid: 110

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Amazon/371/1
Amazon/371/2
Amazon/371/3
Amazon/371/4
Amazon/371/5
Amazon/371/6
Amazon/371/7
Amazon/371/8
Amazon/371/9
Amazon/372/1
Amazon/372/2
Amazon/372/3
Amazon /372 /4
Amazon/372/5
Amazon/372/6
Amazon/372/7
Amazon/372/8
Amazon/372/9
Amazon/373/1
Amazon/373/2
Amazon/373/3
Amazon /373 /4
Amazon/373/5
Amazon/373/6
Amazon/373/7
Amazon/373/8
Amazon/373/9
Amazon /374 /1
Amazon /374 /2
Amazon /374 /3
Amazon /374 /4
Amazon /374/5
Amazon /374 /6
Amazon /374 /7
Amazon /374 /8
Amazon /374 /9
Amazon/375/1
Amazon/375/2
Amazon/375/3
Amazon/375/4
Amazon/375/5



Amazon/375/6
Amazon/375/7
Amazon/375/8
Amazon/375/9
Amazon/376/1
Amazon/376/2
Amazon/376/3
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /376/5
Amazon /376/6
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon /376/8
Amazon /376/9
Amazon /377 /1
Amazon /377 /2
Amazon /377 /3
Amazon /377 /4
Amazon /377/5
Amazon /377 /6
Amazon /377 /7
Amazon /377 /8
Amazon /377 /9
Amazon /378 /1
Amazon /378 /2
Amazon/378/3
Amazon /378 /4
Amazon/378/5
Amazon /378/6
Amazon /378 /7
Amazon /378/8
Amazon /378/9
Amazon/379/1
Amazon /379/2
Amazon/379/3
Amazon/379/4
Amazon/379/5
Amazon/379/6
Amazon /379/7
Amazon/379/8
Amazon/379/9
Amazon/380/1
Amazon/380/2
Amazon/380/3
Amazon /380/4
Amazon/380/5
Amazon /380/6
Amazon /380/7
Amazon/380/8
Amazon /380/9
Amazon/381/1
Amazon/381/2
Amazon/381/3



Amazon/381/4
Amazon/381/5
Amazon/381/6
Amazon/381/7
Amazon/381/8
Amazon/381/9
Amazon/382/1
Amazon/382/2
Amazon/382/3
Amazon /382 /4
Amazon/382/5
Amazon /382 /6
Amazon /382 /7
Amazon /382/8
Amazon/382/9
Amazon/383/1
Amazon /383 /2
Amazon/383/3
Amazon /383 /4
Amazon/383/5
Amazon/383/6
Amazon /383 /7
Amazon/383/8
Amazon/383/9
Amazon /384 /1
Amazon /384 /2
Amazon /384 /3
Amazon /384 /4
Amazon /384 /5
Amazon /384 /6
Amazon /384 /7
Amazon /384 /8
Amazon /384 /9



